Copyright © 1993-2020 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
141
 2-Megapixel 1/2.8" Progressive Scan CMOS, maximum resolution
up to 1920 × 1080, clear and delicate images
 44X optical zoom, fast and accurate focusing
 Support ultra-low illumination, 0.002 lux @ F1.2 (AGC ON) color,
0.0002 lux @ F1.2 (AGC ON), black and white
 Support wide dynamic, 3D digital noise reduction, strong light

Dimensions
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
VP160-A244-M2 Explosion-proof IR PTZ Camera, 2.0MP, 44X
optical zoom, 1/2.8" CMOS sensor,
H.265/H.264/MJPEG, DC24V, Junction box with
optional fiber output, 316L stainless steel
VP160-A244-M8 Explosion-proof IR PTZ Camera, 2.0MP, 44X
optical zoom, 1/2.8" CMOS sensor,
H.265/H.264/MJPEG, AC85V-260V, junction box
with optional fiber output, 316L stainless steel
VP160-A244-MA Explosion-proof IR PTZ Camera, 2.0MP, 44X
optical zoom, 1/2.8" CMOS sensor,
H.265/H.264/MJPEG, DC24V, 316L stainless steel
VP160-A244-MB Explosion-proof IR PTZ Camera, 2.0MP, 44X
optical zoom, 1/2.8" CMOS sensor,
H.265/H.264/MJPEG, AC85V-260V, 316L stainless
steel
VP160-A244-ME Explosion-proof IR PTZ Camera, 2.0MP, 44X
optical zoom, 1/2.8" CMOS sensor,
H.265/H.264/MJPEG, DC24V, Junction box with
optional fiber output, 304 stainless steel
VP160-A244-MF Explosion-proof IR PTZ Camera, 2.0MP, 44X
optical zoom, 1/2.8" CMOS sensor,
H.265/H.264/MJPEG, AC85V-260V, Junction box
with optional fiber output, 304 stainless steel
VP160-A244-MJ Explosion-proof IR PTZ Camera, 2.0MP, 44X
optical zoom, 1/2.8" CMOS sensor,
H.265/H.264/MJPEG, DC24V, 304 stainless steel
VP160-A244-MK Explosion-proof IR PTZ Camera, 2.0MP, 44X
optical zoom, 1/2.8" CMOS sensor,
H.265/H.264/MJPEG, AC85V-260V, 304 stainless
steel
Recommended Mounts: